
SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Full Conference One Day registration is available. Includes admission to conference programs and events for the 

day purchased and the Exhibition (Tuesday-Thursday). It does NOT include Computer Animation Festival - Electronic 

Theater or Reception.

l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

1#SIGGRAPH2018S2018.SIGGRAPH.ORG

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

Registration 5:00 PM– 
7:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

8:30 AM– 
1:00 PM

Merchandise Pickup Center/
SIGGRAPH Store

5:00 PM–
7:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
6:00 PM

8:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 
Opening Ceremony and Awards 
Presentation

9:00 AM–
10:30 AM

l l 

l l
ACM SIGGRAPH Award Talks 3:45 PM–

5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

ACM Student 
Research Competition 
Final Presentation

3:45 PM–
5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

5:00 PM–
7:00 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

1:30 PM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 
3:45 PM– 
5:35 PM

10:45 AM– 
12:35 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

ALL WEEK

l TBD

l l 

l 
6:00 PM–
8:00 PM

9:00 PM–
11:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:00 PM

l l 2:00 PM– 
5:00 PM 
(FP ONLY)

10:00 AM- 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
5:30 PM

10:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

https://s2018.siggraph.org/


SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

l l 9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

l l 

l l
Educators Forum 2:00 PM– 

5:15 PM
9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

9:00 AM– 
5:15 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

Exhibition Show Floor 9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l 

Exhibitor Sessions 9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Experience Presentations TBD

l l 

l l 

l l

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:00 AM– 
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

l l

9:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

9:30 AM– 
6:00 PM

l l 

l l
Keynote Session 2:00 PM–

3:15 PM

l l TBD

l l 

l l 

l l

1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
6:00 PM

9:30 AM–
3:30 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

Poster Sessions 12:15 PM– 
1:15 PM

12:15 PM–
1:15 PM

12:15 PM–
1:15 PM

l l 

l 
10:45 AM–
12:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

10:45 AM–
12:15 PM AND
2:00 PM–
5:15 PM

l l 

l l
6:00 PM–
7:45 PM
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l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

https://s2018.siggraph.org/


SIGGRAPH 2018 SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE SCHEDULE SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

Event
Saturday
11 August

Sunday
12 August

Monday
13 August

Tuesday
14 August

Wednesday
15 August

Thursday
16 August

l l Reception 8:00 PM– 
10:00 PM

l l 

l l

l l

8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

8:00 AM–
8:45 AM

l l 

l l

l l

1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

l l TBD

l l 10:45 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:35 PM

9:00 AM–
5:15 PM

l l Technical Papers 
Fast Forward

6:00 PM–
8:00 PM

l l 

l l 

l l

1:30 PM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
5:30 PM

10:00 AM–
3:30 PM

1. For Business Symposium Only registration includes admission to the Computer Animation Festival – Electronic Theater for  

Monday Only.

2. Computer Animation Festival - VR Theater Ticketing 

Due to limited space, the VR Theater is available to Full Conference Platinum and Full Conference attendees only. Tickets will be distributed 

at the Electronic Theater Exchange/VR Theater Ticket desk in Registration one day before each showing (i.e., Monday tickets are available on 

Sunday, Tuesday tickets on Monday, etc.). 

Note: For all other attendee levels, kiosks will be set up for individual viewings of select VR Theater content throughout the Immersive Pavilion 

venue. (Stay tuned for updates on this offering.)

3#SIGGRAPH2018S2018.SIGGRAPH.ORG

l  Full Conference Platinum
l  Full Conference
l  Select Conference
l  Exhibits Plus

l  Exhibits Only
l  Exhibitors
l  Business Symposium

https://s2018.siggraph.org/
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