Full Conference One Day registration is available. Includes admission to conference programs and events for the day purchased and the Exhibition (Tuesday-Thursday). It does NOT include Computer Animation Festival - Electronic Theater or Reception.

	Event	Saturday 11 August	Sunday 12 August	Monday 13 August	Tuesday 14 August	Wednesday 15 August	Thursday 16 August
	Registration	5:00 PM- 7:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 1:00 PM
	Merchandise Pickup Center/ SIGGRAPH Store	5:00 PM- 7:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 6:00 PM	8:30 AM- 3:30 PM
••	Opening Ceremony and Awards Presentation			9:00 AM- 10:30 AM			
••	ACM SIGGRAPH Award Talks			3:45 PM- 5:15 PM			
•••	ACM Student Research Competition Final Presentation					3:45 PM- 5:15 PM	
•••						5:00 PM- 7:00 PM	
••			1:30 PM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 3:30 PM
••					3:45 PM- 5:35 PM	10:45 AM- 12:35 PM	
• •			ALL WEEK				
•		TBD					
••				6:00 PM- 8:00 PM	9:00 PM- 11:00 PM	8:00 PM 10:00 PM	
• •			2:00 PM- 5:00 PM (FP ONLY)	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 3:30 PM

	Event	Saturday 11 August	Sunday 12 August	Monday 13 August	Tuesday 14 August	Wednesday 15 August	Thursday 16 August
••			9:00 AM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM
•••	Educators Forum		2:00 PM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM		
• •			1:30 PM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 3:30 PM
• •	Exhibition Show Floor				9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 3:30 PM
• •	Exhibitor Sessions				9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 3:30 PM
••	Experience Presentations		TBD				
• •			9:00 AM- 6:00 PM	9:00 AM- 6:00 PM	9:00 AM- 6:00 PM	9:00 AM- 6:00 PM	9:00 AM- 3:30 PM
• •					9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	
• •	Keynote Session			2:00 PM- 3:15 PM			
••			TBD				
• •			1:30 PM- 5:30 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 6:00 PM	9:30 AM- 3:30 PM
• •	Poster Sessions			12:15 PM- 1:15 PM	12:15 PM- 1:15 PM	12:15 PM- 1:15 PM	
••				10:45 AM- 12:15 PM	10:45 AM- 12:15 PM AND 2:00 PM- 5:15 PM	10:45 AM- 12:15 PM AND 2:00 PM- 5:15 PM	10:45 AM- 12:15 PM AND 2:00 PM- 5:15 PM
••					6:00 PM- 7:45 PM		

Full Conference PlatinumFull ConferenceSelect ConferenceExhibits Plus

Event	Saturday 11 August	Sunday 12 August	Monday 13 August	Tuesday 14 August	Wednesday 15 August	Thursday 16 August
• • Reception			8:00 PM- 10:00 PM			
••				8:00 AM- 8:45 AM	8:00 AM- 8:45 AM	8:00 AM- 8:45 AM
••		1:30 PM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 3:30 PM
••		TBD				
••			10:45 AM- 5:35 PM	9:00 AM- 5:35 PM	9:00 AM- 5:35 PM	9:00 AM- 5:15 PM
Technical PapersFast Forward		6:00 PM- 8:00 PM				
••		1:30 PM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 5:30 PM	10:00 AM- 3:30 PM

1. For Business Symposium Only registration includes admission to the Computer Animation Festival – Electronic Theater for Monday Only.

2. Computer Animation Festival - VR Theater Ticketing

Due to limited space, the VR Theater is available to Full Conference Platinum and Full Conference attendees only. Tickets will be distributed at the Electronic Theater Exchange/VR Theater Ticket desk in Registration one day before each showing (i.e., Monday tickets are available on Sunday, Tuesday tickets on Monday, etc.).

Note: For all other attendee levels, kiosks will be set up for individual viewings of select VR Theater content throughout the Immersive Pavilion venue. (Stay tuned for updates on this offering.)